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RIDE ON SCRUBBER DRIER - BUILD-70S

The simplified operation panel is simple and easy to use

The compact body and the small turning radius can easily clean small spaces

15kg brush plate ground pressure can powerfully remove floor stains

The fully rotational molded chassis without sheet metal is resistant to 
corrosion, dirt and rust

Double-layer rotational molded sound insulation baffle to reduce operating 
noise

6.5mm water tank wall top quality brand in the industry, having strong 
negative pressure resistance power

FUNCTION

Model
Battery (free maintenance)
Charge
Drive motor W
Vacuum motor W
Brush motor W
Min. aisle turn (mm)
Cleaning path mm (brush size inch)
Squeegee width mm (inch)

Build 70S
24V/100A
24V/15A
400W
450W
400W X 2
1150mm
360mm/13 X 2
920mm

Max. coverahe per hour (m²/h)
Gradeability %
Solution tank capacity L
Recovery tank capacity L
Continious operating time (h)
Charging time (h)
Operating weight (inc.battery)
Operating size mm
Packing

4550
20
75L
80L
3-4h
6-8h
220kg
1300*920*1140
Metal pallet+frame+polywood


