# **RIDE ON SCRUBBER DRIER - BUILD-70S**

## **FUNCTION**

- The simplified operation panel is simple and easy to use
- The compact body and the small turning radius can easily clean small spaces
- 15kg brush plate ground pressure can powerfully remove floor stains
- The fully rotational molded chassis without sheet metal is resistant to corrosion, dirt and rust
- Double-layer rotational molded sound insulation baffle to reduce operating noise
- 6.5mm water tank wall top quality brand in the industry, having strong negative pressure resistance power



#### **Technical Data**

	Model	Build 70S
	Battery (free maintenance)	24V/100A
	Charge	24V/15A
	Drive motor W	400W
	Vacuum motor W	450W
	Brush motor W	400W X 2
	Min. aisle turn (mm)	1150mm
	Cleaning path mm (brush size inch)	360mm/13 X 2
	Squeegee width mm (inch)	920mm

### **Technical Data**

Max. coverahe per hour (m²/h)	4550
Gradeability %	20
Solution tank capacity L	75L
Recovery tank capacity L	80L
Continious operating time (h)	3-4h
Charging time (h)	6-8h
Operating weight (inc.battery)	220kg
Operating size mm	1300*920*1140
Packing	Metal pallet+frame+polywood

#### **FUNCTION DESCRIPTION**



